Position

Director of Financial Services
Accountant Il

Accountant Il

Financial Services Manager
Payroll Specialist
Accounting Technician llI

Financial Services Manager

Other Positions Held City

Madera
Madera
Madera
Madera
Madera
Madera
Madera

Department Total Wages

Finance $158,738
Finance $69,561
Finance $68,616
Finance $51,211
Finance $49,048
Finance $37,852
Finance $17,888

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,641
$17,323
$42,247
$20,727
$15,215

$6,679

$8,550



