Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Financial Services		Madera	Finance	\$158,738	\$40,641
Accountant II		Madera	Finance	\$69,561	\$17,323
Accountant II		Madera	Finance	\$68,616	\$42,247
Financial Services Manager		Madera	Finance	\$51,211	\$20,727
Payroll Specialist		Madera	Finance	\$49,048	\$15,215
Accounting Technician III		Madera	Finance	\$37,852	\$6,679
Financial Services Manager		Madera	Finance	\$17,888	\$8,550